2026 MTNA YOUNG ARTIST VOICE
Monday, March 23, 2026
Chicago Ballroom H - Chicago Marriott Downtown

1. Victoria Hyman (10:00 a.m.)

Smanie implacabili (Cosi fan tutte, K. 588)

Voi lo sapete, o mamma (Cavalleria Rusticana)
On the stroke of midnight! (The Aspern Papers)
O mort, poussiére d'étoiles (La Chanson d'Eve, Op. 95: X.)

Momnurtsa (Six Songs, Op. 8, No. 6)

Big sister says, 1967: (a honky-tonk), (Love After 1950), No 3

2. Cadence Lowery-Hart (10:30 a.m.)

Caro nome (Rigoletto)

Ah! Je ris de me voir (Faust)

Ach, ich fiihl's (Die Zauberfldte, K 620)
Touch Me (Late Summer, No. 3)
Regret, L. 55

Nachtgebet

3. Emilia Jurzyk (11:00 a.m.)
Parto, parto (La Clemenza di Tito, K. 621)

Elle était descendue au bas de la prairie
This Journey (Dead Man Walking)
Pamietam ciche, jasne zlote dnie
Fugitive (Of a Certain Age), No. 3
Non piu mesta (La Cenerentola)

4. Gabriel McKee (11:30 a.m.)
Kuda, kuda vi udalilas (Eugene Onegin)

Il mio tesoro intanto (Don Giovanni, K. 527)

Die Nacht, Op. 10, No. 3

Chanson triste, Op.2, No.4

Strange Fits of Passion

La fleur que tu m'avais jetée (Carmen)

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Pietro Mascagni
Dominick Argento
Gabriel Fauré
Sergei Rachmaninoff
Libby Larsen
Total

Giuseppe Verdi
Charles Gounod
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Tom Cipullo
Claude Debussy
Joseph Marx
Total

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Lili Boulanger
Jake Heggie
Mieczyslaw Karlowicz
Tom Cipullo
Gioachino Rossini
Total

Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Richard Strauss
Henri Duparc
Eric William Barnum
George Bizet

Total

LUNCH 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

5. Leah Mendelin (1:00 p.m.)

Quel guardo il cavaliere...So anch’io la virtu magica (Don Pasquale) — Gaetano Donizetti

Nuit d'étoiles (Tableaux Eternels)
Selige Nacht

Heart, we will forget him (Twelve Poems of Emily Dickinson)
Valeria's Aria - Mayo Buckner: a life interrupted

Glitter and be gay (Candide)

Jeff Smallman
Joseph Marx
Aaron Copland
Tom Cipullo
Leonard Bernstein
Total

3:21
3:36
4:50
2:24
3:10
2:53
20:17

4:55
4:18
3:24
3:21
2:25
2:09
20:32

5:14
1:56
2:45
1:36
2:27
5:45
19:43

5:38
3:35
2:47
2:59
3:20
3:44
22:15

5:27
3:11
2:11
1:37
3:22
5:42
21: 30



6. Olivia Tice (1:30 p.m.)
Minskwoman's Aria (Flight)

I Don't Have To Do A Thing (Ice Cube Aria) (If I Were You)
Jai pleuré en réve, Op. 26, No. 1

Von ewiger Liebe, Op. 43, No.1

Cruda Sorte!...Gia so per pratica ( L' italiana in Algeri)

Iris, hence away (Semele, HWV 58)

7. Cadie Logston (2:00 p.m.)

Quando m’en vo (La Bohéme)

Kléange der Heimat (Csardas) (Die Fledermaus)
Temerari!.. Come scoglio (Cosi fan tutte, K. 588)
Lucky

Allerseelen, Op. 10, No. 8

Oni otvechali, Op. 21, No.

Jonathan Dove
Jake Heggie
Georges Hui
Johannes Brahms
Giachino Rossini
George Frideric Handel
Total

Giacomo Puccini
Johann Strauss 11
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Stephen Schwartz
Richard Strauss
Sergei Rachmaninoff
Total

2:35
3:44
1:50
4:09
3:56
4:26
20:40

2:27
4:17
5:15
2:18
2:59
1:31
18:47



